
1

Hen and Fox

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 0

0.1

12

0

-

00:01:32

by David Staggs / Glenn McDougall 正
1

Hot, Hot, Hot!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 0

0.1

10

0

-

00:01:15

by David Staggs / Glenn McDougall 正
2

Dan and Lin

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 0

0.1

27

0

-

00:01:20

by David Staggs / Glenn McDougall 正
3

On the Bus

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 0

0.1

21

0

-

00:01:21

by David Staggs / Glenn McDougall 正
4

Dig! Dig! Dig!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 0

0.1

28

0

-

00:01:28

by David Staggs / Glenn McDougall 正
5

The Pet

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 0

0.1

32

0

-

00:01:27

by David Staggs / Glenn McDougall 正
6

Fun, Fun, Fun!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 0

0.1

34

0

-

00:01:32

by David Staggs / Glenn McDougall 正
7

Cake Time

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 0

0.1

39

0

-

00:01:30

by David Staggs / Glenn McDougall 正
8

A Mole in a Hole

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 0

0.1

36

0

-

00:01:27

by David Staggs / Glenn McDougall 正
9

Building Blocks Library (BBL)  Level 0
No. Book Cover Information 読んだ回数と日付 Comment

名前



2

The Boat Race

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 0

0.2

88

0

-

00:02:08

by David Staggs / Glenn McDougall 正
11

Time to Eat

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 0

0.2

59

0

-

00:01:40

by David Staggs / Glenn McDougall 正
12

No. Book Cover Information 読んだ回数と日付 Comment

At the Lake

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 0

0.2

58

0

-

00:01:35

by David Staggs / Glenn McDougall 正
10



3

Mom, Dad, and Tom

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.1

20

0

-

00:00:52

by Glenn McDougall 正
13

Ken and Tim

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.1

20

0

-

00:00:40

by Glenn McDougall 正
14

Fox and Bug

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.1

35

0

-

00:00:43

by Glenn McDougall 正
15

Is It?

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.1

26

0

-

00:00:43

by Glenn McDougall 正
16

The Big Wig

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.1

43

0

-

00:00:48

by Glenn McDougall 正
17

Ben Has Ten Pens

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.1

34

0

-

00:00:49

by Glenn McDougall 正
18

Nat the Ninja

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.1

37

0

-

00:00:47

by Glenn McDougall 正
19

Building Blocks Library (BBL)  Level 1

The Dog and the Cat

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1

0.1

36

0

-

00:00:53

by Glenn McDougall 正
20

名前

No. Book Cover Information 読んだ回数と日付 Comment



4

Get Up, Pup!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1A

0.1

30

0

-

00:00:47

by Glenn McDougall 正
21

Nat Likes Nuts

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1A

0.1

36

0

-

00:00:48

by Glenn McDougall 正
22

The White Whale

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1A

0.2

73

0

-

00:02:19

by Ben Shearon / Glenn McDougall 正
23

No Bees!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1A

0.2

85

0

-

00:02:22

by Ben Shearon / Glenn McDougall 正
24

August at the Beach

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1A

0.3

126

0

-

00:02:26

by Glenn McDougall 正
25

Lunch Time

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1A

0.3

121

0

-

00:02:20

by Ben Shearon / Glenn McDougall 正
26

The Toy Owl

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1A

0.3

95

0

-

00:02:17

by Ben Shearon / Glenn McDougall 正
27

Crab and the Cookbook

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1A

0.3

82

0

-

00:02:02

by Glenn McDougall 正
28

Building Blocks Library (BBL)  Level 1A

Shark Attack

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1A

0.2

75

0

-

00:02:01

by Ben Shearon / Glenn McDougall 正
29

The Cowgirl

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 1A

0.3

120

0

-

00:02:17

by Glenn McDougall 正
30

名前

No. Book Cover Information 読んだ回数と日付 Comment



5

Tig Likes to Dig

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.2

66

0

1.0

00:01:09

by Glenn McDougall 正
31

Mice Like Rice

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.2

41

0

1.0

00:01:09

by Glenn McDougall 正
32

Max and Min

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.2

56

0

1.0

00:01:06

by Glenn McDougall 正
33

Flea and Bee

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.2

63

0

1.0

00:01:21

by Glenn McDougall 正
34

Tom Kicks a Can

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.2

69

0

1.0

00:01:10

by Glenn McDougall 正
35

Punk, Pop, Hip, and Hop

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.2

78

0

1.0

00:01:43

by Glenn McDougall 正
36

Rainbow

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.2

34

0

1.0

00:00:52

by Glenn McDougall 正
37

Building Blocks Library (BBL)  Level 2

We Want Ice Cream !

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 2

0.2

75

0

1.0

00:01:29

by Glenn McDougall 正
38

名前

No. Book Cover Information 読んだ回数と日付 Comment



6

The Bees’Knees

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

0.3

113

0

1.4

00:01:34

by Glenn McDougall 正
39

Drop the Ball, Bob!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

0.3

101

0

1.4

00:01:44

by Glenn McDougall 正
40

The Red Mat

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

0.3

163

0

1.4

00:02:05

by Glenn McDougall 正
41

Snack Attack

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

0.3

104

0

1.4

00:01:27

by Glenn McDougall 正
42

Monkey Halloween

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

0.3

109

0

1.4

00:01:41

by Glenn McDougall 正
43

Alphabet Soup

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

0.3

116

0

1.4

00:01:31

by Glenn McDougall 正
44

The Sandcastle Contest

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

0.4

170

0

1.4

00:02:26

by Glenn McDougall 正
45

Lick! Lick! Yummy!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 3

0.3

166

0

1.4

00:02:04

by Glenn McDougall 正
46

Building Blocks Library (BBL)  Level 3 名前

No. Book Cover Information 読んだ回数と日付 Comment



7

The New Teacher

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

0.4

211

0

1.9

00:02:23

by Glenn McDougall 正
47

Octopus Attack!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

0.4

220

0

1.9

00:02:32

by Glenn McDougall 正
48

First Day at School

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

0.5

258

0

1.9

00:02:39

by Glenn McDougall 正
49

Kat's Surprise

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

0.5

318

0

1.9

00:03:18

by Glenn McDougall 正
50

Where's Liam?

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

0.5

294

0

1.9

00:03:06

by Glenn McDougall 正
51

Amy's Song

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 4

0.5

337

0

2.2

00:03:12

by Glenn McDougall 正
52

Building Blocks Library (BBL)  Level 4 名前

No. Book Cover Information 読んだ回数と日付 Comment



8

RingRing... No Answer

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

0.5

364

0

2.9

00:03:22

by Glenn McDougall 正
53

Meet the Mummy

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

0.5

327

0

2.9

00:02:57

by Glenn McDougall 正
54

Building Blocks Library (BBL)  Level 5

It's Natalie Nevada!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

0.5

323

0

2.6

00:03:10

by Glenn McDougall 正
55

Txt Msg

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

0.5

332

0

2.9

00:03:10

by Glenn McDougall 正
56

Who's There?

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

0.5

367

0

2.9

00:03:22

by Glenn McDougall 正
57

Downhill Race

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 5

0.5

390

0

2.9

00:03:28

by Glenn McDougall 正
58

名前

No. Book Cover Information 読んだ回数と日付 Comment



9

DANGER! KEEP OUT!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

0.6

593

0

2.6

00:05:43

by Glenn McDougall 正
59

Jay's Great Idea

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

0.6

582

0

2.6

00:05:30

by Glenn McDougall 正
60

Lost

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

0.7

574

0

2.6

00:06:06

by Glenn McDougall 正
61

Dog Wash

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

0.7

542

0

2.6

00:05:09

by Glenn McDougall 正
62

And First Prize Goes to…

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

0.7

606

0

2.6

00:05:59

by Glenn McDougall 正
63

Building Blocks Library (BBL)  Level 6

Try Out for the Musical!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 6

0.7

549

0

2.6

00:05:16

by Glenn McDougall 正
64

名前

No. Book Cover Information 読んだ回数と日付 Comment



10

Trouble for Tom

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 7

0.8

816

0

3.2

00:06:43

by Glenn McDougall

65

Double Take

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 7

0.8

949

0

2.6

00:09:08

by Glenn McDougall

66

Stranger Danger

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 7

0.8

1,096

0

3.2

00:08:58

by Glenn McDougall

67

The Visit

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 7

0.9

1,369

0

3.2

00:11:27

by Glenn McDougall

68

Chores Are Stupid!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 7

0.9

1,350

0

3.2

00:11:18

by Glenn McDougall

69

Storm Warning!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 7

0.9

1,393

0

3.2

00:10:53

by Glenn McDougall

70

Building Blocks Library (BBL)  Level 7 名前

No. Book Cover Information 読んだ回数と日付 Comment
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/  〜   /　

/  〜   /　



11

Nobody Understands Me!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 8

1.2

2,508

1

3.4

00:20:31

by Glenn McDougall

72

Rich Girls

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 8

1.2

2,211

1

3.1

00:18:49

by Glenn McDougall

73

Mysterious Alex

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 8

1.2

2,218

1

3.1

00:19:23

by Glenn McDougall

74

Good Sports

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 8

1.2

2,162

1

2.8

00:20:31

by Glenn McDougall

75

Outback Adventure

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 8

1.2

2,227

1

3.4

00:18:16

by Glenn McDougall

76

Extreme Fire Danger

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 8

1.2

2,332

1

3.4

00:18:49

by Glenn McDougall

71

Building Blocks Library (BBL)  Level 8 名前

No. Book Cover Information 読んだ回数と日付 Comment
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/  〜   /　



12

White Water

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 9

2.0

2,707

2

3.9

00:22:09

by Glenn McDougall

81

School's Out

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 9

2.0

3,212

2

3.9

00:25:36

by Glenn McDougall

82

That's Life!

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 9

1.8

3,315

1

4.2

00:25:17

by Glenn McDougall

77

Out of Control

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 9

2.0

3,174

2

3.9

00:25:57

by Glenn McDougall

78

Easy Come, Easy Go

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 9

1.8

3,019

1

3.6

00:26:00

by Glenn McDougall

79

Kat's Decision

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

Level 9

2.0

3,223

2

3.6

00:27:14

by Glenn McDougall

80

Building Blocks Library (BBL)  Level 9 名前

No. Book Cover Information 読んだ回数と日付 Comment
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